

Madan Sharma vs. State of H.P.

Cr. Revision No. 246 of 2023

31.08.2023

Present: Mr. Sanjay Bhardwaj, Advocate for the
petitioner.

Mr. H.S. Rawat, Addl. A.G with Ms. Leena
Guleria, Dy. A.G and Ms. Sunaina, Dy. A.G for
the respondent.

Reply filed, but record not received. For
awaiting the same, list on 28th September, 2023.

August 31, 2023
(naveen)

(Virender Singh)
Judge