

Madan Sharma vs. State of H.P.

Cr. Revision No. 246 of 2023

23.11.2023

Present: Mr. J.L. Bhardwaj, Senior Advocate assisted by
Ms. Dhanwanti, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Tejasvi Sharma, Addl. A.G with Ms. Leena
Guleria, Dy. A.G for the respondent.

Admit.

List as per its turn.

November 23, 2023
(naveen)

(Virender Singh)
Judge